Eﬂﬂ Delight Through Connections

2ESDVS-XXP

pPCBUOUOO =PCBUOO-0O0O goddd 00O0:2025-12-26

= — D
oo
Pitch :5.08mm, M2.5, 300V, 15A
gogo
oooo PCB Connector-Plug, Screw Connection
ooon PCB Connector — Plug
ooo (mm) 5.08
oo Green (default)
gooono Screw Connection
oood Without
00 (mm) 15.24
oo (mm) 21.4
oo (mm) 15
oo@o) 03P
oo Single level
ooD oo 3
ogogd oo
oood PA
ooog oo |
uLo40 0O OoOoooO VO
oood > 500MQ at DC 500V

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



goo ogo
oooooooo

gogdd-Iec

0000(v)

0000 (A)

oooo (1/2)(Vv)
oooo (n/2)v)
oooo Jn/3)v)
0ooooo (1/2)(KV)
0ooooo (N/2)(Kv)
oooooo (n/3)(KY)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm2)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

o0 000 oooOo 2000 00 (mm2)
00 000 0000 2000 00 (mm?2)
OO0 000 o000 200000 (mm2)
o0 000 oooOo 2000 00 (mm2)

00 o0ooooobo 2000 00,00 00,0000
o000 od (mm2)

00 o0ooooobo 2000 00,00 00,0000
o000 od (mm2)

00 ooboooono 2000 00,00 00 0ga,
o000 ooo og (mmz2 )

00 oobooooo 2000 00,0000 0gag,
o000 ooo og (mmz2 )

oo oog

00 0D0O0Doo0oOooodo (Blade thickness x
Width) (mm)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

2.5
0.25
2.5
0.2
0.2

15
0.25

0.5
1.5

M2.5
0.6x3.5

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



00 00 00 00(N.m)
00 00 00 O0(N.m)
00 00

oot bobb-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 UL/CUL Group B)(A)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(A)
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG
uL/cuL 000 oo ooono AWG
uL/CuL 000 OO0 0000 AWG
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG

good&ud

OO0 OO (YES or NO)
gb obgo
oo oogo

uLdd

0 00 O (Group B)(AWG)
Oo0o0Od (Group B)(V)
Oo0od (Group BY(A)
0 00 O (Group D)(AWG)
Oo0ogd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

cuLdd

Oo000d (Group BY(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
Oo0ogd (Group BY(A)
0000 (Group D)(AWG)
Ooodd (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

0.4
0.6
78

300
15
300
10
28
12
28
12

YES
120

28~12(sol) ; 30~12(str)
300
15
28~12(sol) ; 30~12(str)
300
10

28~12(sol) ; 30~12(str)
300
15
28~12(sol) ; 30—~12(str)
300
10

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

od oo

EEN

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

